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Haro Collections
& Studio P Collections
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Handmade rugs
capable of expressing 
your true self

350
Curly | Studio P Structures 
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Made with all-natural materials, including pure virgin wool, jute, and 

sisal, master artisans oversee every step of the rug-making process, 

from the shearing of the sheep right through to the finishing. We 

believe that in order to make a rug of the highest quality, the process 

must be perfected at every step.

 

The careful selection of renewable raw materials and use of 

sustainable and ecologically sound methods ensures these rugs 

maintain the highest standards. The wool is protected from moth 

damage prior to spinning with a certified environmentally friendly 

agent. The dyes are heavy-metal-free, strictly controlled products 

from Switzerland and ensure the weavers, atmosphere, and water are 

protected. Of course, no children are involved in the work process. 

These beautiful, sustainable rugs bring a sophisticated yet organic 

look to any space.

Each collection is run as a custom program—select a style and a 

color to create a unique look.
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41100+1332
Nairobi | Haro Africa Collection
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Haro Africa
COLLECTION

Edgy designs made with uniquely 

beautiful textures. 

AVAILABLE IN CUSTOM SIZES
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DURBAN

LAGOS

MOMBASA

DAKAR

JUBA

MERU

FPO

ACCRA

KANO

LUANDA

Collection Styles build your own rug by selecting a style and a color
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Tailor the colors to suit your 
taste. Select a style and 
pick two colors from the 
available options to create 
your own two-tone design.

NAIROBI PRETORIA

TIKOSOYO TAVETA

SAABA

Two-tone 
Combinations

MOMBASA
1003+1338

DURBAN
1034+1319

Haro Africa COLLECTION
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Color Range colors may vary slightly from printed image
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Haro Africa COLLECTION

1040 1099

1127

1343

1022

1153
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1332
Patea | Haro City Collection
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Haro City
COLLECTION

Warm, sophisticated styles with 

a wonderfully tactile feel.

AVAILABLE IN CUSTOM SIZES
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CANBERRA CHICAGO

HALIFAX

MIAMI

DALLAS

KOBE

MELBOURNE

DENVER

KYOTO

Collection Styles build your own rug by selecting a style and a color
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NEW YORK

PACORA

SONA

OHURA

PANAMA

OSAKA

PATEA

SETO TIMARU

Haro City COLLECTION
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WELLINGTON MAURITIUSTOKYO

Collection Styles build your own rug by selecting a style and a color
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      Panama | Haro City Collection
1153
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10381104 1332

1100 1003 1102

1338 1168 1124

1127 11201162

Color Range colors may vary slightly from printed image
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1112 1099 1040

1088

1022 1060 1111

1343 1153 1350

Haro City COLLECTION
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Loft Tube127

Tube | Studio P Loft
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Studio P Loft
COLLECTION

Durable, classic designs inspired 

by nature.

AVAILABLE IN CUSTOM SIZES
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BASIC BOULDER COTTAGE

LINE PEBBLES

TUBE TWIN

GRID

Collection Styles build your own rug by selecting a style and a color
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Studio P Loft COLLECTION

Cottage | Studio P Loft
332
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033

Color Range colors may vary slightly from printed image
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111 124 127

319

332 343 350

153

369

163

Studio P Loft COLLECTION
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332
 Pebbles | Studio P Structures
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Studio P Structures
COLLECTION

Sleek, hard-wearing, and with an 

ubran edge.

AVAILABLE IN CUSTOM SIZES



26

BASIC

MAMBO

BASKET CABLE

COCOON COTTAGE CRAFT

CROSS CURLY

Collection Styles build your own rug by selecting a style and a color
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PEBBLES TAO ROUNDABOUT

CIRCLE

Studio P Structures COLLECTION
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002 003 004

034

038 040 059

022
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033

Color Range colors may vary slightly from printed image
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111 124 127

319

332 343 350

153

369

163

Studio P Structures COLLECTION
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starkstudiorugs.com    contact@starkstudiorugs.com    800.223.1224


